
MILLFIELDS CE PRIMARY SCHOOL

HOLIDAY DATES 2023 – 2024

Holiday Period School Closes School Re-opens

Summer 2023 Mon 4th September 23

Autumn Half Term
2023

Fri 20th October 23 Mon 30th October 23

Christmas 2023 Fri 22nd December 23 Mon 8th January 24

Spring Half Term
2024

Fri 16th February 24 Mon 26th February 24

Spring Break 2024
(incl. Easter bank

holidays)
Thurs 28th March 24 Mon 15th April 24

May Day 2024 Friday 3rd May 24 Tues 7th May 24

Summer Half Term
2024

Fri 24th May 24 Mon 3rd June 24

End of Summer
Term 2024

Tues 23rd July 24

Inset Days

Monday 4th September 2023
Tuesday 5th September 2023
Friday 20th October 2023
Monday 22nd July 2024
Tuesday 23rd July 2024




